verspringen

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Pup Dames Uur=18:13

3444

3770

3445

3942

4147

3951

4838

4613

4842

5389

4612

3455

3468

3696

4782

4396

3788

3777

5234

4508

3710

4602

4042

De Wilde Jana
Cuvelier Jade
Verschelden Enola
Bouckenooghe Elise
Depuydt Isaura
Feys Nina
Hemelsoet Jennifer
Chiers Marte
Ramakers Jore

Isah Djamila

Chiers Cato

Van Assche Marieke
Vervaet Elise

Piette Lily-sue

De Cremer Catho
Noé Lore

Cnudde Esra
Segers Noor
Dedrie Lara
Demoor Estelle
Renders Hanne
Dhaenens llona

Schier Isa

DEIN

OB

DEIN

AZW

DEIN

AZW

MACW

ASVO

MACW

MACW

ASVO

DEIN

DEIN

HCO

ASVO

ACME

FLAC

OB

OB

ASVO

HCO

DEIN

FLAC

4.03m

3.98m

3.69m

3.63m

3.60m

3.59m

3.58m

3.39m

3.38m

3.37m

3.37m

3.32m

3.28m

3.27m

3.25m

3.23m

3.23m

3.20m

3.18m

3.13m

3.12m

3.07m

3.01m

07

07

08

07

07

07

07

08

07

07

08

07

07

07

07

07

08

07

07

08

08

08

08

13

11

10



hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

4031

3719

3709

3997

5473

4074

3692

3934

3960

4255

4039

4390

5094

4292

4841

3728

3483

4601

3722

4859

4701

3466

Lesage Jeanne
Bastil Julie

Joye Marthe
Dejonckheere Fleur
Vandewalle Mayté
Vandewalle Leonie
Mazijn Cato
Bruneel Camille
Naessens Juliette
Hennau Feline
Monbaillieu Yana
Ketels Lentl

Van Praet Emine

Pup Dames Uur=18:13

FLAC

ASVO

HCO

FLAC

AVR

FLAC

HCO

HCO

AZW

DEIN

FLAC

AVMO

OB

Schollaert Shanaya Esther

Spaey Lieselot
De Clercq Camille
Dequidt Stien
Naessens Sienna
Sierens Lore
Lamont Heleen
Goossens Vita

Vaernewyck Margot

MACW

ASVO

FLAC

DEIN

ACME

AVMO

DEIN

2.97m

2.96m

2.96m

2.91m

2.89m

2.86m

2.72m

2.72m

2.68m

2.67m

2.59m

2.50m

2.21m

OB 30.26m

28.66bm

26.32m

26.22m

24.22m

22.62m

21.82m

21.52m

DEIN 21.12m

07

08

07

08

08

07

07

08

08

08

07

08

07

07

07

08

08

08

07

08

08

08

13

11

10



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

3773

3721

3959

3689

3492

4705

4062

3695

4684

4022

Bukasa Ntunu Ruth
Bauters Zoé
Naessens Anna
Blanckaert Vaike
Deroo Marylise
Standaert Marith
Steen Anahy
Wildemeersch Laura
Devooght Isaline

Desmedt Julie

OB

ASVO

AZW

HCO

FLAC

DEIN

AVR

OB

FLAC

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=18:13

Reeks:1

4602

3788

4914

3970

5319

Dhaenens llona

Cnudde Esra

De Greve Eva

Van Steenbrugge Axana

Geeraert Janne

DEIN

FLAC

OB

OB

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=18:13

Reeks:2

1

2

3

4

3465

3468

3668

4603

Van Mulders Auke

Vervaet Elise

Meirlevede Elise

De Mare Johanna

DEIN

DEIN

AVR

AVR

20.01m

19.44m

19.09m

17.94m

16.23m

15.87m

15.35m

HCO

14.45m

13.31m

12.86

13.56

14.76

AZW

NA

13.85

14.25

14.34

15.44

14.47m

14.82

07

07

07

08

07

08

07

07

08

07

08

08

08

07

07

07

08

08



5 3508

Himbrecht Alexi

AVR

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=18:13

Reeks:3
1 3722
2 4042
3 3444
4 4842
5 4525

Sierens Lore

Schier Isa

De Wilde Jana

Ramakers Jore

Potvin Maité

ACME

FLAC

DEIN

MACW

ASVO

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=18:13

Reeks:4
1 3688
2 4841
3 3770
4 3714
5 3955

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1 4841
2 4701
3 3728
4 4601

5 4782

Provost Sterre
Spaey Lieselot
Cuvelier Jade
Vercruyssen Amy

Laga Kyara

Pup Dames Uur=18:14

Spaey Lieselot
Goossens Vita

De Clercq Camille
Naessens Sienna

De Cremer Catho

HCO

MACW

OB

HCO

AZW

MACW

DEIN

ASVO

DEIN

ASVO

15.61

12.46

12.88

12.92

13.21

13.77

11.10

11.49

12.73

13.19

14.72

7.87m

7.49m

6.78m

6.54m

6.25m

08

07

08

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

08

08

08

07

10

13

11

13

11

10



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

4079

3466

3950

3483

3824

4563

3721

3689

3709

3468

4031

3465

4062

3773

3455

3934

4508

4022

3492

4705

5234

5094

Van Rillaer Elodie
Vaernewyck Margot
Diallo Mariama
Dequidt Stien

Van Hoecke Kato
Spilliaert Eline
Bauters Zoé
Blanckaert Vaike
Joye Marthe
Vervaet Elise
Lesage Jeanne

Van Mulders Auke
Steen Anahy
Bukasa Ntunu Ruth
Van Assche Marieke
Bruneel Camille
Demoor Estelle
Desmedt Julie
Deroo Marylise
Standaert Marith
Dedrie Lara

Van Praet Emine

Pup Dames Uur=18:14

ASVO

AZW

FLAC

ACME

OB

ASVO

HCO

HCO

DEIN

FLAC

DEIN

AVR

OB

DEIN

HCO

ASVO

FLAC

FLAC

DEIN

OB

OB

5.97m

DEIN

5.73m

5.68m

5.63m

5.53m

5.46m

5.45m

5.24m

5.23m

5.17m

5.14m

4.99m

4.89m

4.76m

4.49m

4.49m

4.31m

4.21m

4.06m

3.87m

GP

5.74m

08

07

08

07

08

07

08

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

08

08

07

07

08

07

07



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

60 meter

Reeks:1

4525

3688

3770

3444

4843

5569

4842

4838

3445

3872

3668

3722

3941

3942

5389

4684

3464

3964

4255

3777

5538

3719

Potvin Maité
Provost Sterre
Cuvelier Jade

De Wilde Jana
Vanbleu Floor
Adriaens Maud
Ramakers Jore
Hemelsoet Jennifer
Verschelden Enola
Claus Jorun
Meirlevede Elise
Sierens Lore
Aelterman Amber
Bouckenooghe Elise
Isah Djamila
Devooght Isaline
D'huyvetter Camille
Schouppe Marthe
Hennau Feline
Segers Noor

Kimpe Eliana

Bastil Julie

Pup Dames Uur=18:14

ASVO

HCO

OB

DEIN

MACW

FLAC

MACW

MACW

DEIN

AVMO

AVR

ACME

AZW

AZW

MACW

OB

DEIN

AZW

DEIN

OB

FLAC

ASVO

1.34m

1.28m

1.25m

1.25m

1.20m

1.20m

1.20m

1.15m

1.10m

1.10m

1.10m

1.10m

1.05m

1.00m

1.00m

1.00m

1.00m

1.00m

1.00m

GP

GP

GP

07

07

07

07

08

07

07

07

08

08

08

07

07

07

07

08

07

07

08

07

07

08

13

11

10



60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:3

60 meter

4292

4031

4039

4074

3692

Schollaert Shanaya Esther

Lesage Jeanne
Monbaillieu Yana
Vandewalle Leonie

Mazijn Cato

Pup Dames Uur=18:14

5389

3997

5234

5514

4508

4022

Isah Djamila
Dejonckheere Fleur
Dedrie Lara

De Craene Rihana
Demoor Estelle

Desmedt Julie

Pup Dames Uur=18:14

3872

5319

3970

3464

3483

3945

Claus Jorun

Geeraert Janne

Van Steenbrugge Axana

D'huyvetter Camille

Dequidt Stien

Cosaert Ella

Pup Dames Uur=18:14

FLAC

FLAC

FLAC

HCO

MACW

FLAC

OB

AZW

ASVO

FLAC

AVMO

OB

DEIN

FLAC

AZW

OB

10.01

10.51

10.65

10.78

9.61

9.98

10.50

10.79

10.88

10.98

9.64

10.16

AZW

10.99

11.55

11.66

9.21

10.62

07

07

07

07

07

07

08

07

07

08

07

08

07

07

08

07



Reeks:4

60 meter

Reeks:5

60 meter

Reeks:6

5473

4914

4603

3705

3955

4705

Vandewalle Mayté
De Greve Eva

De Mare Johanna
Dewitte Nienke
Laga Kyara

Standaert Marith

Pup Dames Uur=18:14

4843

3824

4062

3959

3960

4701

Vanbleu Floor
Van Hoecke Kato
Steen Anahy
Naessens Anna
Naessens Juliette

Goossens Vita

Pup Dames Uur=18:14

3941

3508

3710

4563

4147

4396

Aelterman Amber
Himbrecht Alexi
Renders Hanne
Spilliaert Eline
Depuydt Isaura

Noé Lore

AVR  9.69

OB 10.34
AVR  10.43
HCO  10.55
AZW  10.68
DEIN NA
MACW 9.65

ACME 09.65

AVR  10.21
AZW  10.37
AZW  10.60
DEIN NG
AZW  9.76

AVR  9.88

HCO 10.07
OB 10.10
DEIN 10.16
ACME 10.48

08

08

08

08

07

08

08

07

07

07

08

08

07

08

08

08

07

07



60 meter

Reeks:7

60 meter

Reeks:8

60 meter

Reeks:9

Pup Dames Uur=18:14

3695

3974

4601

3696

3964

3455

Wildemeersch Laura
Lietaert Lieke
Naessens Sienna
Piette Lily-sue
Schouppe Marthe

Van Assche Marieke

Pup Dames Uur=18:14

3942

3951

3788

3950

4613

3494

Bouckenooghe Elise
Feys Nina

Cnudde Esra

Diallo Mariama
Chiers Marte

Vercruysse Fran

Pup Dames Uur=18:14

4838

4602

4612

3714

Hemelsoet Jennifer
Dhaenens llona
Chiers Cato

Vercruyssen Amy

FLAC

DEIN

HCO

AZW

DEIN

AZW

AZW

FLAC

AZW

ASVO

FLAC

MACW

DEIN

ASVO

HCO

HCO

10.03

10.05

10.06

10.06

10.36

9.47

9.59

9.60

9.62

9.68

9.77

9.13

9.14

9.21

9.66

9.66

07

08

08

07

07

07

07

07

08

07

08

07

07

08

08

07

13

11

10



60 meter

Reeks:10

1000 meter

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

1000 meter

Pup Dames Uur=18:14

4786

3445

5094

Coudeville Maud

Verschelden Enola

Van Praet Emine

Pup Dames Uur=18:14

4859

4684

3997

3494

4563

4039

4074

5514

3721

4390

3777

4255

4914

5319

Lamont Heleen
Devooght Isaline
Dejonckheere Fleur
Vercruysse Fran
Spilliaert Eline
Monbaillieu Yana
Vandewalle Leonie
De Craene Rihana
Bauters Zoé

Ketels Lentl

Segers Noor
Hennau Feline

De Greve Eva

Geeraert Janne

Pup Dames Uur=18:14

FLAC

DEIN

OB

AVMO

OB

FLAC

FLAC

OB

FLAC

FLAC

AZW

ASVO

AVMO

OB

DEIN

OB

OB

9.45

9.52

10.26

3'48.31

3'55.20

3'57.77

4'04.33

4'12.20

4'13.78

4'15.61

4'17.32

4'20.09

4'22.43

4'22.60

4'28.05

4'32.66

4'47.52

07

08

07

08

08

08

07

08

07

07

07

07

08

07

08

08

07



Reeks:2

1000 meter

Reeks:3

10

11

12

13

4094

3950

3705

4782

4079

3728

3689

3970

3464

3959

3955

3960

3945

Geirnaert Anna
Diallo Mariama
Dewitte Nienke

De Cremer Catho
Van Rillaer Elodie
De Clercq Camille
Blanckaert Vaike
Van Steenbrugge Axana
D'huyvetter Camille
Naessens Anna
Laga Kyara
Naessens Juliette

Cosaert Ella

Pup Dames Uur=18:14

3688

4292

4865

3668

3465

3773

3974

4042

Provost Sterre

FLAC

AZW

HCO

ASVO

ASVO

ASVO

HCO

DEIN

AZW

AZW

AZW

AZW

HCO

Schollaert Shanaya Esther

Van Hecke Lore

Meirlevede Elise

Van Mulders Auke

Bukasa Ntunu Ruth

Lietaert Lieke

Schier Isa

AVMO

AVR

DEIN

OB

FLAC

FLAC

3'45.52

3'48.62

3'49.28

3'49.44

3'49.53

3'57.03

3'58.53

AZW  3'59.72

4'03.27

4'15.29

4'15.93

4'39.83

4'48.56

3'20.80

OB 3'22.97

3'30.72

3'31.22

3'37.26

3'43.66

3'44.49

3'45.11

07

07

08

07

08

08

08

07

07

07

08

07

07

07

07

08

07

07

08

08

08

13

11

10



10

11

12

13

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1

3695

3934

3696

3689

4042

4039

4031

3997

3464

4701

3468

4255

4525 Potvin Maité

4786 Coudeville Maud

3824 Van Hoecke Kato

4396 Noé Lore
4843  Vanbleu Floor

4147 Depuydt Isaura

Pup Dames Uur=18:42

HCO 2 37.64
Wildemeersch Laura
Bruneel Camille
Piette Lily-sue
Blanckaert Vaike

FLAC 2 39.85
Schier Isa
Monbaillieu Yana
Lesage Jeanne
Dejonckheere Fleur

DEIN 3 41.26
D'huyvetter Camille
Goossens Vita
Vervaet Elise
Hennau Feline

OB 2 41.43

ASVO 3'50.17

FLAC 3'55.02

ACME 3'59.52

ACME 4'00.93

MACW 4'07.23

DEIN NG

07

07

07

07

08

07



3773

4914

5319

5234

4022

4094

3483

4074

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:2

4062

5473

3668

3508

3466

4705

3455

3465

3941

3959

Bukasa Ntunu Ruth
De Greve Eva
Geeraert Janne
Dedrie Lara

FLAC 3 42.46
Desmedt Julie
Geirnaert Anna
Dequidt Stien

Vandewalle Leonie

Pup Dames Uur=18:42

AVR 37.29 4
Steen Anahy
Vandewalle Mayté
Meirlevede Elise
Himbrecht Alexi

DEIN 2 39.44
Vaernewyck Margot
Standaert Marith
Van Assche Marieke
Van Mulders Auke

AZW 2 39.56
Aelterman Amber

Naessens Anna



3960 Naessens Juliette
3955 Laga Kyara
4 OB 1 39.74 8
3770 Cuvelier Jade
3777 Segers Noor
4563  Spilliaert Eline
4292  Schollaert Shanaya Esther
5 AVMO 40.90 7
3872 Claus Jorun
4390 Ketels Lentl
4865 Van Hecke Lore
4865 Van Hecke Lore
ASVO 2 NG
3719 Bastil Julie
3721 Bauters Zoé
4508 Demoor Estelle

4079 Van Rillaer Elodie

4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=18:42
Reeks:3
1 MACW 36.34 13
4843  Vanbleu Floor
4841 Spaey Lieselot
4838 Hemelsoet Jennifer

4842 Ramakers Jore



2

4602

3445

4601

3444

3951

3964

3950

3942

3728

4525

4612

4782

3710

3705

3714

3688

3974

3492

3494

4786

DEIN 1
Dhaenens llona
Verschelden Enol
Naessens Sienna
De Wilde Jana

AZW 1

Feys Nina

36.50 11

a

36.87 10

Schouppe Marthe

Diallo Mariama
Bouckenooghe El

ASVO 1

ise

36.93 9

De Clercq Camille

Potvin Maité

Chiers Cato

De Cremer Catho
HCO 1

Renders Hanne

Dewitte Nienke

Vercruyssen Amy

Provost Sterre
FLAC1

Lietaert Lieke

Deroo Marylise

Vercruysse Fran

Coudeville Maud

37.63 5

38.35 6



60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:35

Reeks:1
1 7260
2 7578
3 7028
4 7436

De Visscher Amber
De Vriese Tess
Caufrier Allyssa

Elslander Lara

ASVO

ASVO

DEIN

FLAC

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:35

Reeks:2
1 7199
2 7401
3 7033
4 8059

7890

Ooghe Laura
Moerman Fenne
Timperman Janica
Dooms Ashley

Kinyanjui Jana

HCO

AZW

FLAC

DEIN

OB

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:35

Reeks:3
1 8030
2 7286
3 8110
4 7266
5 7030

Demeester Lore
Devarrewaere Lente
Vanhoutte Loeka
Minnebo Lotte

Neuville Josephine

MACW

DEIN

OB

FLAC

11.98

13.52

14.06

15.14

12.19

12.97

13.99

14.27

NG

12.19

AVR

13.24

14.34

14.38

12.27

06

06

05

05

06

05

06

06

06

06

05

05

06

05

0.185 8

0.182 9



60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:35

Reeks:4

7215

7790

7533

7396

7443

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

7396

7951

7789

7213

7401

7201

7219

7575

8195

7491

7038

7036

7074

7272

7029

De Muynck Fien
Detemmerman Nina
Van Marcke Ophelia
Holvoet Jitte

Lemmens June

Min Dames Uur=15:45

Holvoet Jitte

ACME

AZW

AZW

FLAC

AZW

Van Der Bauwhede Marie-ju

De Stercke Flore
Van Daele Morgane
Moerman Fenne
Schollaert Marlies
Mylle Martha

Ysebaert Aude

ASVO

AZW

HCO

HCO

ASVO

De Keukeleire Micheline

Demaeght Emma
Michiel Cato
Deroo Laurien
Stragier Joke
Haneca Bo

Keyngnaert Geike

AVR

FLAC

FLAC

AVR

OB

FLAC

10.50

ASVO

10.79

11.82

13.10

9.61m

10.62

MACW 8.94m

8.74m

ACME

8.40m

8.36m

8.25m

8.09m

DEIN

7.44m

7.04m

6.84m

6.21m

5.44m

4.15m

8.73m

7.77m

05

06

05

06

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

05

05

05

06

06

06

13

11

10

13

11

10



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

16

17

10

11

11

13

14

15

15

17

18

7270

7032

7271

7037

7379

7574

7951

7422

7507

7577

8557

7050

7950

7269

7013

7224

8030

7220

7707

7157

8549

Verhelst Fien

Simoen Louise

Min Dames Uur=15:48

Segers Liesa
Michiel Bieke
Brisson Esther

Willaert Sara

OB

FLAC

OB

FLAC

AZW

ASVO

Van Der Bauwhede Marie-ju

Caulier Lotte
Dossche Margaux
De Schepper Flore
Okunomo Roby
Anckaert Elien
Vanderwee Thalissa
De Bleeckere Maud
Standaert Chloe
Cool Michelle
Demeester Lore
Vandenberghe Lisa
Haeck Tiana
Verhegge Frauke

Dierick Noor

FLAC

ACME

ASVO

HCO

AVR

MACW

OB

DEIN

AVMO

MACW

HCO

ACME

DEIN

DEIN

4.01m

3.85m

GP

1.56m

1.44m

1.38m

MACW 1.35m

1.35m

1.30m

1.30m

1.25m

1.25m

1.25m

1.20m

1.20m

1.20m

1.20m

1.15m

1.15m

1.10m

1.00m

06

05

06

05

05

06

05

06

06

05

05

06

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

05

05

13
11

10

6,5

6,5

4,5

4,5



300 meter

Reeks:1

300 meter

Reeks:2

300 meter

Reeks:3

80 meter

Min Dames Uur=16:01

7791

8041

8059

7220

7890

Dreelinck Jenna
Lamont Hanne
Dooms Ashley
Vandenberghe Lisa

Kinyanjui Jana

Min Dames Uur=16:01

7790

7948

7578

7490

7952

Detemmerman Nina
Logier Fien

De Vriese Tess
Geldhof Hasse

Descamps Margaux

Min Dames Uur=16:01

7038

7533

7215

8195

7394

Michiel Cato
Van Marcke Ophelia

De Muynck Fien

ASVO

AVMO

DEIN

HCO

OB

MACW

ASVO

AVR

FLAC

AZW

ACME

De Keukeleire Micheline

Himpe Saartje

Min Dames Uur=16:12

AZW

46.73

49.89

50.84

52.62

56.43

ASVO

49.11

52.63

53.25

46.86

MACW 58.29

44.82

45.68

46.25

DEIN

51.63

46.75

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

05

05

06

05

05

05

13

11

10



Reeks:1

80 meter

Reeks:2

80 meter

Reeks:3

80 meter

Reeks:4

7233

7575

7200

7033

7032

Van Daele Jutta
Ysebaert Aude
Roels Delphine
Timperman Janica

Simoen Louise

Min Dames Uur=16:12

7949

7805

7199

7890

7368

Lansen Saartje
Loman Danaé
Ooghe Laura

Kinyanjui Jana

Quaghebeur Klara

Min Dames Uur=16:12

7397

7395

7857

7016

7029

Kasmi Zeyneb
Himpe Tess

De Wilde Laura
Charlier Lotte

Keyngnaert Geike

Min Dames Uur=16:12

AVMO

ASVO

HCO

FLAC

FLAC

MACW

ASVO

HCO

OB

HCO

AZW

AZW

DEIN

DEIN

FLAC

11.14

12.20

12.38

13.43

14.51

11.67

11.90

12.13

13.23

13.40

12.40

12.51

12.85

13.46

15.04

05

06

05

06

05

06

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06



80 meter

Reeks:5

80 meter

Reeks:6

7272

8110

7157

8059

7213

7856

Haneca Bo
Vanhoutte Loeka
Verhegge Frauke
Dooms Ashley

Van Daele Morgane

Van Gansbeke Mali

Min Dames Uur=16:12

7394

7013

8549

7436

7269

8248

Himpe Saartje
Standaert Chloe
Dierick Noor
Elslander Lara

De Bleeckere Maud

Scheirlynck Nienke

Min Dames Uur=16:12

7542

7286

7215

7422

7401

7443

Vermeulen Lisa
Devarrewaere Lente
De Muynck Fien
Caulier Lotte
Moerman Fenne

Lemmens June

OB

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

AZW

DEIN

DEIN

FLAC

OB

MACW

DEIN

ACME

FLAC

AZW

FLAC

12.56

12.73

13.02

13.45

ACME

13.60

11.91

12.18

12.25

12.43

12.62

13.23

11.49

AVR

11.80

11.84

12.08

12.09

13.49

11.77

06

05

05

06

06

05

06

05

05

06

06

05

05

06

05

06



80 meter

Reeks:7

verspringen

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

Min Dames Uur=16:12

7037 Michiel Bieke FLAC 10.81
7402 Naessens Paulien AZW 11.06
7574  Willaert Sara ASVO 11.11
7412 Vander Cruyssen Maaike AZW

7393 Goosen Yana AZW  11.38
8342 De Meyer Nora FLAC 11.73

Min Dames Uur=16:54

7542  Vermeulen Lisa DEIN 4.23m
7533  Van Marcke Ophelia  AZW  4.22m
7402 Naessens Paulien AZW  4.20m
7038 Michiel Cato FLAC 3.95m
7393 Goosen Yana AZW  3.93m
7286 Devarrewaere Lente AVR

7050 Anckaert Elien AVR  3.87m
7219 Mylle Martha HCO 3.83m
7507 Dossche Margaux ACME 3.73m
7199 Ooghe Laura HCO 3.71m
7948 Logier Fien MACW 3.70m
7260 De Visscher Amber ASVO 3.65m
7397 Kasmi Zeyneb AZW  3.61m
8041 Lamont Hanne AVMO 3.57m

11.30

3.92m

05

05

06

05

05

05

06

05

05

05

05

06

05

06

06

06

06

06

05

13

11

10

13

11

10



15 7952
16 7949
17 7443
18 7269
19 7805
20 7950
21 8030
22 7028
23 7578
24 7395
25 7857
26 7016
27 7271
28 8248
29 7490

7856

7379

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1
1 7789
2 7707
3 7394
4 7948

5 7393

Descamps Margaux
Lansen Saartje
Lemmens June

De Bleeckere Maud
Loman Danaé
Vanderwee Thalissa
Demeester Lore
Caufrier Allyssa

De Vriese Tess
Himpe Tess

De Wilde Laura
Charlier Lotte
Segers Liesa
Scheirlynck Nienke
Geldhof Hasse

Van Gansbeke Mali

Brisson Esther

Min Dames Uur=16:30

De Stercke Flore
Haeck Tiana
Himpe Saartje
Logier Fien

Goosen Yana

MACW

FLAC

OB

ASVO

MACW

MACW

DEIN

ASVO

AZW

DEIN

DEIN

OB

MACW

AVR

DEIN

AZW

ASVO

ACME

AZW

MACW

AZW

MACW 3.53m

3.52m

3.52m

3.47m

3.46m

3.45m

3.38m

3.22m

3.21m

3.18m

3.07m

3.05m

3.01m

3.00m

2.87m

GP

NG

24.55m

24.12m

21.21m

20.27m

17.69m

06

06

06

06

05

05

06

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

05

06

05

05

06

05

06

05

(3.46)

(3.27)

13
11

10



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

150 meter

Reeks:1

7201

7491

7791

7030

8195

7074

7157

7422

7951

7036

7575

7266

7270

7032

7029

7790

Schollaert Marlies
Demaeght Emma
Dreelinck Jenna

Neuville Josephine

HCO

AVR

ASVO

FLAC

De Keukeleire Micheline

Stragier Joke
Verhegge Frauke

Caulier Lotte

AVR

DEIN

FLAC

Van Der Bauwhede Marie-ju

Deroo Laurien
Ysebaert Aude
Minnebo Lotte
Verhelst Fien
Simoen Louise
Keyngnaert Geike

Detemmerman Nina

Min Dames Uur=17:03

7949

8557

7219

7200

7271

7856

Lansen Saartje
Okunomo Roby
Mylle Martha
Roels Delphine
Segers Liesa

Van Gansbeke Mali

FLAC

ASVO

OB

OB

FLAC

FLAC

MACW

HCO

HCO

HCO

OB

DEIN

17.15m

16.80m

16.71m

16.52m

DEIN

14.59m

13.93m

13.58m

MACW 13.55m

13.18m

13.14m

10.48m

8.87m

6.90m

NG

ASVO

21.82

22.18

23.48

24.10

25.12

25.86

14.85m

NG

05

05

05

05

05

06

05

06

05

06

06

06

05

06

05

06

05

05

05

06

06

05



150 meter

Reeks:2

150 meter

Reeks:3

150 meter

Reeks:4

Min Dames Uur=17:03

8549

7395

7272

7436

7857

7016

Dierick Noor
Himpe Tess
Haneca Bo
Elslander Lara
De Wilde Laura

Charlier Lotte

Min Dames Uur=17:03

7050

7707

7013

7397

7028

7030

Anckaert Elien
Haeck Tiana
Standaert Chloe
Kasmi Zeyneb
Caufrier Allyssa

Neuville Josephine

Min Dames Uur=17:03

7037

7402

7574

7789

Michiel Bieke

Naessens Paulien

Willaert Sara

De Stercke Flore

DEIN

AZW

OB

FLAC

DEIN

DEIN

AVR

ACME

DEIN

AZW

DEIN

FLAC

FLAC

AZW

ASVO

ASVO

23.30

23.67

23.69

24.36

25.33

25.55

21.93

22.71

22.84

23.21

25.48

NG

19.93

20.56

21.07

21.07

05

06

06

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

05

05

05

05

06

05

13

11

10



1000 meter

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

4 x 80 meter

7233

8342

Van Daele Jutta

De Meyer Nora

Min Dames Uur=17:16

7412

7507

7950

7577

7805

7542

7266

7260

7491

7030

7201

8110

7074

7224

8248

7033

7270

7029

AVMO

FLAC

Vander Cruyssen Maaike

Dossche Margaux
Vanderwee Thalissa
De Schepper Flore
Loman Danaé
Vermeulen Lisa
Minnebo Lotte

De Visscher Amber
Demaeght Emma
Neuville Josephine
Schollaert Marlies
Vanhoutte Loeka
Stragier Joke

Cool Michelle
Scheirlynck Nienke
Timperman Janica
Verhelst Fien

Keyngnaert Geike

Min Dames Uur=18:23

ACME

MACW

ASVO

ASVO

DEIN

OB

ASVO

AVR

FLAC

HCO

DEIN

AVR

AVMO

MACW

FLAC

OB

FLAC

21.19

22.33

AZW  3'10.84

3'20.24

3'20.93

3'22.26

3'29.96

3'31.86

3'33.40

3'36.87

3'37.15

3'38.10

3'40.10

3'45.94

3'47.30

3'58.04

4'05.90

4'22.00

4'29.03

4'36.77

05

05

05

06

05

05

05

05

06

06

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

13

11

10



Reeks:1
1 ASVO 2 46.52
7578  De Vriese Tess
7577 De Schepper Flore
7805 Loman Danaé
7575 Ysebaert Aude
2 AZW 2 47.16
7395 Himpe Tess
7397 Kasmi Zeyneb
7394 Himpe Saartje
7401 Moerman Fenne
3 AVR 47.28 6
7050 Anckaert Elien
7491 Demaeght Emma
7286 Devarrewaere Lente

7490 Geldhof Hasse

4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=18:23
Reeks:2
1 DEIN 1 46.09 9
8549 Dierick Noor
8195 De Keukeleire Micheline
7013 Standaert Chloe
7542  Vermeulen Lisa

2 HCO 47.13 8



7201

7219

7220

7199

7269

7890

7272

7266

7016

7856

8110

7857

7033

7030

7029

7032

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:3

7393

7402

Schollaert Marlies
Mylle Martha
Vandenberghe Lisa
Ooghe Laura

OB 1 49.60 4
De Bleeckere Maud
Kinyanjui Jana
Haneca Bo
Minnebo Lotte

DEIN 2 52.17
Charlier Lotte
Van Gansbeke Mali
Vanhoutte Loeka
De Wilde Laura

FLAC 2 55.13
Timperman Janica
Neuville Josephine
Keyngnaert Geike

Simoen Louise

Min Dames Uur=18:23

AZW 1 43.53 13

Goosen Yana

Naessens Paulien



7533

7412

7790

7791

7574

7789

8342

7436

7038

7037

7951

7949

7948

8030

7215

7213

7707

7507

Van Marcke Ophelia
Vander Cruyssen Maaike
ASVO 1 44.14 11
Detemmerman Nina
Dreelinck Jenna
Willaert Sara
De Stercke Flore
FLAC 1 44.36 10
De Meyer Nora
Elslander Lara
Michiel Cato
Michiel Bieke
MACW 47.23 7
Van Der Bauwhede Marie-ju
Lansen Saartje
Logier Fien
Demeester Lore
ACME 4762 5
De Muynck Fien
Van Daele Morgane
Haeck Tiana

Dossche Margaux



